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1. ATTACHMENTS 

10.4 PECUNIARY INTEREST RETURNS FOR DESIGNATED STAFF AND ARIC MEMBERS - 
ATTACHMENTS 

Attachment Titles:  

1. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Brent Livermore - Redacted (under 
separate cover) 

2. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Johanna (Hansie) Armour - Redacted 
(under separate cover)  

3. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Ian Chaffey - Redacted (under 
separate cover)  

4. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr James Hayes - Redacted (under 
separate cover) 

5. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr John Larter - Redacted (under 
separate cover) 

6. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Julia Ham - Redacted (under separate 
cover)  

7. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Michael Ivill - Redacted (under 
separate cover)  

8. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Samuel Hughes - Redacted (under 
separate cover) 

9. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Trina Thomson - Redacted (under 
separate cover)  

10. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Interim General Manager - Steven 
Pinnuck - Redacted (under separate cover)  

11. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Director Infrastructure & Works - Duncan 
Mitchell - Redacted (under separate cover)  

12. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Director Community & Corporate - 
Jessica Quilty - Redacted (under separate cover)  

13. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Executive Manager Growth & 
Development - Nicholas Wilton - Redacted (under separate cover)  

14. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Initial Return - ARIC Chairperson - Kylie McRae - 
Redacted (under separate cover)  

15. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - ARIC Member - Carolyn Rosetta-Walsh - 
Redacted (under separate cover)  

16. 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Initial Return - ARIC Member - Dennis Vaccher - 
Redacted (under separate cover) 
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Attachment 1 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Brent Livermore - 
Redacted
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Attachment 2 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Hansie Armour - 
Redacted



Snowy Valleys Council Ordinary Meeting - Attachments Agenda Thursday, 15 August 2024 

 

10.4 PECUNIARY INTEREST RETURNS FOR DESIGNATED STAFF AND ARIC MEMBERS - ATTACHMENTS
 Page 8 



Snowy Valleys Council Ordinary Meeting - Attachments Agenda Thursday, 15 August 2024 

 

10.4 PECUNIARY INTEREST RETURNS FOR DESIGNATED STAFF AND ARIC MEMBERS - ATTACHMENTS
 Page 9 



Snowy Valleys Council Ordinary Meeting - Attachments Agenda Thursday, 15 August 2024 

 

10.4 PECUNIARY INTEREST RETURNS FOR DESIGNATED STAFF AND ARIC MEMBERS - ATTACHMENTS
 Page 10 

Attachment 3 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Ian Chaffey - Redacted
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Attachment 4 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr James Hayes - 
Redacted
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Attachment 5 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr John Larter - Redacted
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Attachment 6 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Julia Ham - Redacted
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Attachment 7 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Michael Ivill - Redacted
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Attachment 8 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Samuel Hughes - 
Redacted
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Attachment 9 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Cr Trina Thomson - 
Redacted
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Attachment 10 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Interim General Manager - 
Steven Pinnuck - Redacted
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Attachment 11 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Director Infrastructure 
and Works - Duncan Mitchell - Redacted
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Attachment 12 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Director Community and 
Corporate - Jessica Quilty - Redacted
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Attachment 13 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - Executive Manager 
Growth and Development - Nicholas Wilton - Redacted
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Attachment 14 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Initial Return - ARIC Member - Kylie 
McRae - Redacted
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Attachment 15 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Yearly Return - ARIC Member - Carolyn 
Rosetta-Walsh - Redacted
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Attachment 16 - 2024 - Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest Initial Return - ARIC Member - Dennis 
Vaccher - Redacted
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